Total of Reported Juvenile Activity
Combined District and County-Level Juvenile Activity from September 2002 to August 2003

81.5 Percent Reporting Rate
2,485 Reports Received Out of a Possible 3,048

CASES PENDING September 2002
Docket Adjustments

CASES ADDED DURING YEAR:

New Petitions Filed
Motions to Revoke Filed
Other Cases Added

TOTAL CASES ADDED DURING YEAR
TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET

CASES DISPOSED OF DURING YEAR:

Finding of Delinquent Conduct or CINS*
Finding of No Delinquent Conduct or CINS*
Transfers on Change of Venue

Motions to Revoke Disposed

Dismissals and Other Dispositions

CASES PENDING August 2003

Probation Granted or Continued:

Under Parental Care

Under Foster Care

To Residential Facilities
Commitments to Texas Youth Commission

Judgments with No Disposition

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION:

Detention Hearings Held

Hearings to Modify Court Orders Held
Children Certified for Trial as Adults
Attorneys Appointed

TOTAL DISPOSITIONS DURING YEAR

CINS* Delinquent
1,354 23,059
(120) (1,482)
1,603 35,960

99 5,382
63 4,368
1,765 45,710
2,999 67,287
675 23,592
3 360
9 313
72 3,739
800 14,864
1,559 42,868
1,440 24,419

INFORMATION ON FINDINGS OF DELINOUENT CONDUCT OR CINS:

613 19,564
0 137

80 4,491

0 2,398

13 658
1,514 28,448
97 1,946

0 198
1,029 25,612

TOTAL

24,413

(1,602)

37,563

5,481
4,431

47,475

70,286

24,267
363
322

3,811

15,664

44,427

25,859

20,177
137
4,571
2,398
671

29,962
2,043
198
26,641

*Conduct Indicating a Need for Supervision.




